PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE C LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT						COMPLETING THIS FORMLED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 08 MAR 27 PM 3: 50			
1. Limited	JMENT # L05000 Liability Company's Name V ONE, LLC	)054858	3						
		····				CR2E041 (12	/07)		
	al Office Address - No P.O. Box # Arrison Street		3. Mailing Office Address						
			1948 Harrison Street			4. State/Country of Formation FLORIDA/USA			
Suite, Apt. #, etc. SUITE 101				5. Date Organized or Qualified					
City & State		City & State	SUITE 101		To Do Business in Florida 06/02/2005				
Hollywood, FL		Hollywood, FL			6. FEI Numbe			Applied For	
Zip	······································		Country	26-220				Not Applicable	
33020	USA	33020	USA		7. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESIRED	for a Ce	itional Fee required rtificate of Status	
	8. Name and Addres	s of Current Regi	stered Agent				÷		
Name FRANK DIAZ Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					A \$100 reinstatement fee is imposed, except in circumstances which the entity did not receive the prior notices. By checking this				
3400 CORAL WAY Suite, Apt. #, Etc. SUITE 600			$\overline{}$		box, you are certifying the prior notices were not received and requesting the \$100 reinstatement be waived.				
City MIAMI				ip Code 45-3070					
9. I, being	appointed the registered agent of the	above named limit	ed liability opmpany, am fam	tiliar with and a	accept the obligat	ions of Chapter 608, F.S.			
Signature o Registered		REGISTERED AG	GENT MUST SIGN			Date 03/18/08			
10. Nam	es and Street Addresses of Managing I	Members/Manager	5						
Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers				Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manager		City /	State / Zip		
MGRM		1948 Harrison Street SUITE 101		<u> </u>	HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020				
S	JONATHAN B DARDASH	1948 Harrison Street SUITE 101		E 101	HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020				
<b></b>					<u>_</u>				
							· · · · · ·		
					03/20	12025 /08010500	929 07	59 *416.25	
	REINSTAT	EMENT	2006-08						
filing t all fee	fy that I am managing member/managing in the reason of the reason of the second by the limited liability company made under oath.	er or the receiver on for dissolution has	or trustee empowered to exe s been eliminated, the limited	d liability comp	any name satisfie	s the requirements of secti	ion 608.40	6, F.S., and that	
Signature o Managing I	of Member/Manager	<u> A</u> shh	ra	<sub>Date</sub> 03/1	8/08 [	Daytime Phone # (786) 4	486-907	75	
Typed or p	rinted name of signing Managing Mem	ber/Manager							